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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WILSON'S PICK Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2M. Bowe 552324 11/72131P 3P 6P 4P 4PB27/11/2020

 2 RISE UP Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2L. Goodwin 544598 10/71771P 1P 6P 5P 6PD01/02/2020

 3 LICKING MARVEL Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2C. Eaton 562025 10/91231P 7P 8P 6P 6PB03/05/2021

 4 KINGSBRAE KIM Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 567520 6/32611P 5P 1P 1P 1PB22/12/2021

 5 FEDERAL VIPER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Wilkinson 567983 2/12242P 1P 2P 1Y 2PD02/11/2021

 6 MAGIC LEO Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Eaton 562877 2/11972P 4P 1P 1PD10/09/2021

 7 MISS SOPHIA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Eaton 562880 6/51952P 2P 4P 2P 5PB10/09/2021

 8 TALL ORDER Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Sloan 536409 7/41792P 2M 8P 3P 4PD22/07/2019

 9 ABLE ZEUS Grade 5Grade order 5/2D. Roach 549732 5/31591P 4P 6P 4P 3PD15/09/2020

 10 TREMORS Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Collison 545066 3/21321P 7P 3P 8P 8PB14/04/2020
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 1 DAM SLITHERY Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Mcfadyen 567975 5/02882P 1P 1P 1P 1PB05/01/2022

 2 SMART COMET Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Keene 563741 10/22374P 1P 6P 6P 1PD17/10/2021

 3 WINLOCK WAY OUT Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Johnson 562218 12/62224P 4P 1P 3P 1PD13/07/2021

 4 BATTLE BORN Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Davies 538838 14/72186P 3M 3M 2M 2MD01/11/2019

 5 BIG BOY WILSON Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Bowe 554900 6/42161P 5P 3P 2P 3PD01/01/2021

 6 GOOD PUB FEED Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Goodwin 565386 5/12152P 3C 2P 6P 2PD20/08/2021

 7 CANYA SMURFETTE Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Lill 557712 8/42137P 5P 6P 2P 1PB23/02/2021

 8 LOCHINVAR TIGER Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Lill 567538 2/02102P 1P 2P 5P 1PD10/12/2021

 9 SALEM SWEETHEART Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Woods 553225 7/11836P 2P 4P 2P 2PB08/12/2020

 10 FEDERAL PRINCE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Wilkinson 563156 4/01824P 6P 1P 2P 3YD06/07/2021

 11 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Grimwood 544060 11/91823P 4P 7C 2C 5PD03/01/2020

 12 BLIND AMBITION Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Lill 563679 5/41748P 1P 2P 3P 8PD30/09/2021

 13 READY TO RAID 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Forbes 551574 5/01737P 3P 3Y 1P 6PB12/11/2020

 14 HUDSON MAGIC Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Miller 553741 8/41735P 3P 5C 5C 3CD04/01/2021

 15 CANYA ASSASSIN Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Lill 565076 3/01654P 6P 2P 7P 1PD21/11/2021

 16 LAILA HERRERA Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Parrelli 548386 5/21655P 5P 7P 1P 2PB24/07/2020

 17 POCKET POINT Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Lamb 567088 1/01633P 2P 1P 6PB03/01/2022

 18 HOLD IT Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Goodwin 553760 5/01534P 8P 1P 6P 2PD05/01/2021

 19 HE'S MY ANGEL 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Forbes 556003 2/01454P 4P 3Y 6P 1PD24/12/2020

 20 NOON DAY SUN Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Masterson 555440 6/01416P 3P 3P 4P 6PB15/02/2021

 21 OAKEE BEAR Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Eaton 562883 4/31362P 4C 6P 4P 4PD10/09/2021

 22 FUN Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Davies 558469 1/01357P 6P 3P 2P 5PB30/04/2021
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 23 PLEASURE CRUISE Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Goodwin 557494 9/41296P 8P 1P 6P 5PD09/01/2021

 24 EUREKA REMI Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Woods 545215 11/61298P 2P 5P 5P 5PB06/04/2020

 25 MAJOR FORCE Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Keene 543955 5/11265P 6P 5P 5P 2PD24/03/2020

 26 MASKED ANGEL Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Masterson 565700 2/11236P 5P 6P 1P 6PB30/11/2021

 27 SET TO STRIKE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Forbes 556723 3/01193P 6P 8Y 7P 3PB20/03/2021

 28 CAEN Grade 5Grade order 5/3A. Duggan 542368 4/21178P 2P 5P 7P 6PB05/02/2020

 29 MISS MILA Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Eaton 562876 5/11085P 6P 2P 6P 7PB10/09/2021

 30 HOOKED ON RUM Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Akers 555460 5/31053P 8P 6P 6P 5PB21/02/2021

 31 JUNGLE GEORGE Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Shearman 558011 2/01048P 1Y 5P 8P 3YD21/04/2021

 32 BOTTLER'S CHARM 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Forbes 548360 3/2966P 5P 8P 7P 3PB20/07/2020

 33 OVER THE EDGE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Mcgowan 547686 2/0784P 7P 6P 6P 6PB13/04/2020

 34 SUGAR JACK 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Browne 543976 4/0606P 7P 7P 8P 7PD20/03/2020
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 1 RITZA PIPER Grade 2Grade order 2/1/2J. Scerri 551370 15/145122C 2C 1C 2C 1CB01/11/2020

 2 ZIPPING KANSAS Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2M. Hallinan 537200 22/93383C 4C 1M 5C 2CD20/08/2019

 3 DOWNTOWN ZIPPER Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2R. Howard 549755 12/93381C 1C 5C 2P 3PD11/09/2020

 4 GLASKI POKE Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Woods 558974 7/42722C 2C 3C 4P 3PB10/05/2021

 5 ZIPPING WHISKEY Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Hardman 552105 8/71634P 6P 3P 3P 8CD26/11/2020

 6 CASSIE COOL Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Hore 563421 5/31454C 4P 7P 3C 5CB28/09/2021

 7 ETHICAL MISS Grade 5Grade order 5/2K. Sills 544743 4/3875P 4P 6P 8P 7PB09/03/2020
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 1 GOLDEN GORT 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Gorton 553081 8/62047P 2P 2P 1P 7PB30/12/2020
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 1 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 1 GOS, 05/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21473P 4P 6Y 2P 5PD22/02/2021

 2 SHEBA'S BEAUTY 2 GOS, 25/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 558049 3/21553Y 2Y 7P 6P 1PB30/04/2021

 3 FOXZAMI FOUR MAT, 18/09/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Robertson 564265 2/1129(FEL)P 4P 4P 7P 6PD11/10/2021

 4 SHE PICKED ME 1 MAT, 01/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Stewart 558434 5/41235P 2Y 8P 8P 2PB12/04/2021

 5 SMELL YOU LATER 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Eaton 557644 2/11235P 1P 7P 6P 5PD12/04/2021

 6 DIVER'S DAUGHTER GAR, 03/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Robertson 569129 1/01174P 4P 5P 2P 8PB29/01/2022

 7 HODGSON GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Ball 556841 4/31148P 5P 3P 7P 4PB04/04/2021

 8 LINDA'S RUM 1 MUS, 04/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Akers 565439 2/11087P 7P 6P 8P 1PB19/11/2021

 9 GIGGLING DIXIE RIC, 13/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Schmitzer 563435 2/11024P 8P 6P 8P 2PB16/09/2021

 10 ASTON ROJA 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Hampton 557080 4/3995P 5P 5P 6P 5PB15/01/2021

 11 TIP TURKEY 1 GOS, 05/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Hampton 562509 3/2997P 3P 7P 5P 7PB16/08/2021

 12 RIPPER LANE GAR, 08/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Ball 565141 1/0918P 1P 3P 8P 5PD19/11/2021

 13 SUMMER LILLY GAR, 25/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/0697P 8Y 6P 4P 6PB11/04/2020
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 1 RETURN AN EARN GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Verhagen 569097 0/01012P 4PD22/02/2022

 2 HAPPY BUDDY First start M/1B. Young 572078 0/00D15/03/2022

 3 MIDNIGHT HIP HOP First start M/1M. Verhagen 569091 0/00D22/02/2022

 4 MULWEE DAVE First start M/1M. Verhagen 570159 0/00D18/02/2022

 5 ECLECTUS GAR, 02/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0725P 5P 8P (FTF)P 3PB25/11/2020

 6 CHICK MAGNET GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 564503 0/0505P 7P 7Y 7P 4PD10/11/2021

 7 LIMEBURNER TOPAZ 2 GAR, 01/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1W. Ison 563742 0/0466P 7P 7P 7P 5PB17/10/2021

 8 WEST ON WINLOCK 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0426P 8P 5PD28/10/2021
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 1 WHO ASK TINA WPK, 17/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 2/1/1R. Howard 553163 15/122707P (FEL)P 7P 1P 3PD22/12/2020

8 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  6 December 2023 - 06:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 December 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PRINCE WYLDE GOS, 05/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1C. Eaton 543282 32/312042P 6P 1P 7P 7PD29/02/2020
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 1 WINLOCK PIPER 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R3, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*M. Johnson 551258 16/42391P 7P 6P 6C 1PD21/10/2020

 2 REBEL FORCE GAR, 02/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2B. Keene 563740 8/73122P 2P 2P 1P 5PD17/10/2021

 3 PRINCE LEO GOS, 05/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1C. Eaton 543287 17/161983P 5P 4P 2P 4PD29/02/2020

 4 ZIPPING DEMAND GAR, 02/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1L. Goodwin 528601 15/11623P 6M 2M 5P 5MD03/01/2019

 5 KINLOCH BABE GAR, 28/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2R. Lee 552249 11/32195P 3P 4P 2P 6PB07/12/2020

 6 GOLDEN GORT 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Gorton 553081 8/62047P 2P 2P 1P 7PB30/12/2020

 7 JACK'S ZESTA GAR, 02/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/1L. Grimwood 552065 6/51926P 1P 2P 3P 6PD28/11/2020

 8 REDSHIFT ECHO GAR, 02/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/1T. Callen 561707 7/61814P 4Y 2Y 1P 7PB22/07/2021

 9 OUR CHINA RED MAT, 30/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1R. Neville 552693 6/51804P 2P 7Y 5Y 1PD21/12/2020
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 1 SPEEDOMETER GOS, 05/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4C. Eaton 568790 2/11471P 5P 5P (FEL)P 6PD06/02/2022

 2 SONS OF BARRY GAR, 02/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Roach 565702 2/12283P 1P 3P 2P 1PD30/11/2021

 3 FEDERAL VIPER 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Wilkinson 567983 2/12242P 1P 2P 1Y 2PD02/11/2021

 4 KISS ME OLLAHM GAR, 02/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Kedwell 553153 7/61953P 3P 3P 3P 7PD30/12/2020

 5 MISS SOPHIA 1 GOS, 05/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Eaton 562880 6/51952P 2P 4P 2P 5PB10/09/2021

 6 LOTS OF ATTITUDE GAR, 02/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Kedwell 561614 1/01862P 3P 1P 3P 2PB07/07/2021

 7 STYLISH ROBBO GAR, 29/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5E. Robertson 569125 1/01723P 2P 5P 1PB29/01/2022

 8 TEAPOT SCANDAL GAR, 29/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Woods 553823 5/41562P 2P 6P 4P 4PB16/01/2021

 9 KENZIE ROBBO GAR, 29/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5E. Robertson 569123 1/01533P 2P 6P 1P 5PB29/01/2022

 10 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 2 GOS, 05/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21473P 4P 6Y 2P 5PD22/02/2021

 11 SAGE SHEREE GOS, 28/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Akers 565438 4/31203P 3P 8P 7P 7PB19/11/2021

 12 SET TO STRIKE 2 GOS, 05/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Forbes 556723 3/21193P 6P 8Y 7P 3PB20/03/2021

 13 BAM GAR, 06/12/2023, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5K. Schmitzer 551778 1/01057P 6P 5P 3P 5PD25/11/2020

 14 MULWEE PRO GAR, 06/12/2023, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4G. Ball 565138 2/1934P 6P 4P 4P 6PD19/11/2021

 15 BUNT AND RUN GAR, 28/10/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Woods 549996 5/42257P 2P 1P 1P 3PB01/10/2020

 16 TONIGHT GAR, 02/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 8/71834P 3P 3P 2P 8PD10/12/2019

 17 FEDERAL PRINCE 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Wilkinson 563156 4/31824P 6P 1P 2P 3YD06/07/2021

 18 READY TO RAID 2 GOS, 05/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Forbes 551574 5/41737P 3P 3Y 1P 6PB12/11/2020

 19 MULWEE GLENN GAR, 02/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 565137 1/01716P 2P 3P 2P 5PD19/11/2021

 20 PIQUED INTEREST GAR, 02/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Woods 568120 2/11627P 7P 1P 3P 1PB27/01/2022

 21 SHEBA'S BEAUTY 1 GOS, 25/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 558049 3/21553Y 2Y 7P 6P 1PB30/04/2021

 22 HE'S MY ANGEL 2 GOS, 05/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Forbes 556003 2/11454P 4P 3Y 6P 1PD24/12/2020
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 23 BLUE TIARA GAR, 02/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Shearman 558014 6/51416P 5P 7P 1P 4PB21/04/2021

 24 RED LIGHT ROXY GAR, 22/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 569090 1/01365P 2P 1P 5PB22/02/2022

 25 ROOKIE RED GAR, 02/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Roach 565701 2/11358P 2P 7P 2P 5PD30/11/2021

 26 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA GAR, 02/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Goodwin 558626 5/31294P 7P 5P 1P 5PB28/04/2021

 27 REDSHIFT CHARLIE GAR, 02/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Callen 561709 3/21248P 2Y 4Y 3P 4PB22/07/2021

 28 SMELL YOU LATER 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Eaton 557644 2/11235P 1P 7P 6P 5PD12/04/2021

 29 SHE PICKED ME 2 MAT, 01/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Stewart 558434 5/41235P 2Y 8P 8P 2PB12/04/2021

 30 DARK MAJESTY GAR, 02/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Roach 536399 11/81187P 5M 3P 6P 6PB19/07/2019

 31 DYNAMO'S DREAM GAR, 02/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Kedwell 561615 4/31187P 7Y 6P 7P 1PB07/07/2021

 32 SPARKY UNITED GOS, 05/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 562991 1/01187P 1Y 6P 3P 2PD07/09/2021

 33 SASHA REDEEMER GAR, 22/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Browne 567751 1/01176P 3P 4P 5P 4PB20/12/2021

 34 TED ROBBO GAR, 29/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Robertson 569131 1/01158P 1P 3P 2P 6PD29/01/2022

 35 FLYING TINY TIM GOS, 25/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2J. Forbes 551807 4/31154Y 3P 4P 5P 5PD29/10/2020

 36 MR. ALOYSIUS GAR, 02/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 10/81116P 6P 7P 7P 3PD16/04/2020

 37 YOUNG IVAN GAR, 02/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 545214 6/31086P 6P 2P 6P 6PD06/04/2020

 38 LINDA'S RUM 2 MUS, 04/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Akers 565439 2/11087P 7P 6P 8P 1PB19/11/2021

 39 TIP TURKEY 2 GOS, 05/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Hampton 562509 3/2997P 3P 7P 5P 7PB16/08/2021

 40 ASTON ROJA 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Hampton 557080 4/3995P 5P 5P 6P 5PB15/01/2021

 41 ATTENTION SPAN GAR, 02/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2998P 8P 7P 8P 1PD08/12/2020

 42 BOTTLER'S CHARM 2 GOS, 05/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 548360 3/0966P 5P 8P 7P 3PB20/07/2020

 43 IT'S GOLD GAR, 02/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Roach 553745 1/0965P 4P 4P 4P 6PB01/01/2021

 44 ALL ABOUT ME GAR, 18/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Browne 543978 5/1877P 4P 7P 4P 4PB20/03/2020

 45 JAKE AND JAMEY GOS, 05/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 556178 1/0738P 1Y 8P 7P 4PD01/03/2021
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 1 JACK JACK BINKS GAR, 02/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. York 567289 0/01342PD09/01/2022

 2 BELLA RORY GAR, 02/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Roach 559571 0/01242P 2P 4P 2P 4PB23/05/2021

 3 CESSNOCK GIRL 2 GOS, 05/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Forbes 568374 0/0913P 2P 8P 6PB30/11/2021

 4 ZIPPING AIOLOS GRA, 05/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Goodwin 566658 0/0882P 4P 4P 4PB22/12/2021

 5 ALL ZIPPER First start M/1N. Howard 565741 0/00B13/12/2021

 6 ROLE MODEL GOS, 18/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0724Y 8P 3Y 5P 5PB17/12/2019

 7 WESTMEAD BOY GRA, 05/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Goodwin 570267 0/0614P 4PD17/03/2022

 8 DEBBIE KNOWS GAR, 02/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/0584P 5P 6P 6P 5PB03/04/2021

 9 OPAL SASSY 2 GAR, 25/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Forbes 559254 0/0556P (FEL)P 5Y 4P 6PB02/03/2021

 10 FIRST FRANKY GAR, 15/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Robertson 563227 0/0484P 7PD15/09/2021

 11 LIMEBURNER TOPAZ 1 GAR, 01/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1W. Ison 563742 0/0466P 7P 7P 7P 5PB17/10/2021

 12 WEST ON WINLOCK 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0426P 8P 5PD28/10/2021

 13 MISS AUGIE GAR, 07/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Berwick 567748 0/0307P 8PB20/12/2021
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 1 WINLOCK PIPER 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 2/1/2M. Johnson 551258 16/112391P 7P 6P 6C 1PD21/10/2020
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 1 BELMONT BULLET GAR, 02/12/2023, R4, PLast start winner 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 15/83241P 3P 3P 2P 2PD03/07/2020

 2 ROTHWELL CHUNK MAT, 01/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/1N. Goodwin 546886 18/111975P 6C 3P 4P 4CD18/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 December 2023

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2M. Lill 555115 7/51714P 1P 5P 2P 4PD10/02/2021

 2 ZIPPING RAMONA 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1L. Goodwin 529851 11/71672P 5M 5P 3M 5MB21/01/2019

 3 HAVE TO GO BUL, 05/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1R. Howard 551346 7/61384P 6P 7P 3P 2PD11/11/2020

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  6 December 2023 - 06:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 December 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CESSNOCK GIRL 1 GOS, 05/12/2023, R2, P

GAR, 25/11/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Forbes 568374 0/0913P 2P 8P 6PB30/11/2021

 2 OPAL SASSY 1 GAR, 25/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Forbes 559254 0/0556P (FEL)P 5Y 4P 6PB02/03/2021

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  6 December 2023 - 06:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 December 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUBY ROLEX GAR, 18/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Thomas 558703 5/02313P 2P 6P 1P 1PB01/04/2021

 2 ZIPPING RAMONA 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Goodwin 529851 11/11672P 5M 5P 3M 5MB21/01/2019

 3 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Lill 555115 7/11714P 1P 5P 2P 4PD10/02/2021

 4 OVER THE EDGE 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Mcgowan 547686 2/0784P 7P 6P 6P 6PB13/04/2020

 5 SUGAR JACK 1 GAR, 18/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Browne 543976 4/3606P 7P 7P 8P 7PD20/03/2020
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